
 
 
 

             
 
 
 

    
                

    
            

2017 National Premier and State Leagues 

Competition Registration Fees 
 

Please find following the National Premier Leagues NSW and State Leagues Competition Registration 

fees for the 2017 season.  

All fees and charges listed below are GST inclusive (unless otherwise quoted).  

The fees listed below relate to the package of services provided by Football NSW Limited.  
 

Club Entry Fees – Senior Men’s Football  

Competition Membership 

Fee 

Promotion 

Levy 

Referee Fees 

& Appointment 

Levy 

Total 

National Premier Leagues NSW Men’s $8,510 $19,180 $10,025 $37,715 

National Premier Leagues 2 NSW Men’s $8,510 $2,815 n/a $11,325 

National Premier Leagues 3 NSW Men’s $7,572 $1,435 n/a $9,007 

State League Men’s $4,209 $685 n/a $4,894 

Coaches Registration Fees – Senior Men’s Football  

Competition NSW 

Capitation 

Personal 

Injury 

Insurance 

Gov. Sporting 

Injuries 

Total 

First Grade and U20 

National Premier Leagues NSW Men’s 

National Premier Leagues 2 NSW Men’s 

National Premier Leagues 3 NSW Men’s 

$61.98 $36.17 $3.19 $101.34 

First Grade and U20 

State League Men’s  

$55.22 $36.17 $3.19 $94.58 

Grade U18 

National Premier Leagues NSW Men’s 

National Premier Leagues 2 NSW Men’s 

National Premier Leagues 3 NSW Men’s 

State League Men’s 

$16.51 $36.17 n/a $52.68 

Team Officials Registration Fees – Senior Men’s Football  

Competition NSW 

Capitation 

Personal 

Injury 

Insurance 

Gov. Sporting 

Injuries 

Total 

Team Officials 

All Clubs in all leagues 

$21.95 Included in 

Capitation 

n/a $21.95 

Player Registration Fees – Senior Men’s Football 

Competition FFA NRF NSW 

Capitation 

Personal 

Injury 

Insurance 

Gov. 

Sporting 

Injuries 

Club 

Fees** 

Total  

(inc. Club 

Fees) 

National Premier Leagues NSW Men’s 

Under 18 $12.60 $46.36 $3.53 $0.77 n/a n/a 

Under 20 and First Grade $25*** $121.28 $36.17 $3.19 n/a n/a 

Student* $25*** $92.57 $36.17 $3.19 n/a n/a 

16/14 Thursday, 8th December 2016 



National Premier Leagues 2 NSW Men’s 

Under 18 $12.60 $46.36 $3.53 $0.77 n/a n/a 

Under 20 and First Grade $25*** $121.28 $36.17 $3.19 n/a n/a 

Student* $25*** $92.57 $36.17 $3.19 n/a n/a 

National Premier Leagues 3 NSW Men’s 

Under 18 $12.60 $46.36 $3.53 $0.77 n/a n/a 

Under 20 and First Grade $25*** $121.28 $36.17 $3.19 n/a n/a 

Student* $25*** $92.57 $36.17 $3.19 n/a n/a 

State League Men’s 

Under 18 $12.60 $46.36 $3.53 $0.77 n/a n/a 

Under 20 and First Grade $25*** $121.28 $36.17 $3.19 n/a n/a 

Student* $25*** $92.57 $36.17 $3.19 n/a n/a 

* Applies to full time tertiary students playing in Under 20, Reserve Grade or First Grade only 

** This is the maximum amount a Club may charge a player to participate as mandated by FNSW 

*** Contracted players FFA levy is $67.75 

 

Club Entry Fees – Boy’s Youth Football  

Competition Membership 

Fee 

Promotion 

Levy 

Referee Fees 

& Appointment 

Levy 

Total 

For Branches that do not apply for Senior teams $2,000 n/a n/a $2,000 

Regional Conference Youth $2,000 n/a n/a $2,000 

Coaches Registration Fees – Boy’s Youth Football 

Competition NSW 

Capitation 

Personal 

Injury 

Insurance 

Gov. Sporting 

Injuries 

Total 

All Age Grade U16 and below 

National Premier Leagues NSW Youth 

National Premier Leagues 2 NSW Youth  

Skill Acquisition Program 

Regional League Youth 

$16.51 $36.17 n/a $52.68 

Team Officials Registration Fees – Boy’s Youth Football 

Competition NSW 

Capitation 

Personal 

Injury 

Insurance 

Gov. Sporting 

Injuries 

Total 

Team Officials 

All Clubs in all leagues 

$21.95 Included in 

Capitation 

n/a $21.95 

Player Registration Fees – Boy’s Youth Football 

Competition FFA NRF NSW 

Capitation 

Personal 

Injury 

Insurance 

Gov. 

Sporting 

Injuries 

Club 

Fees** 

Total  

(inc. Club 

Fees) 

National Premier Leagues NSW Youth 

Under 13 to Under 15 $12.60 $40.00 $3.53 $0.77 $2,343.10 Up to $2,400 

Under 16  $12.60 $46.36 $3.53 $0.77 $2,336.74 Up to $2,400 

National Premier Leagues 2 NSW Youth 

Under 13 to Under 15 $12.60 $40.00 $3.53 $0.77 $1443.87 Up to $1,500 

Under 16 $12.60 $46.36 $3.53 $0.77 $1436.74 Up to $1,500 

Skill Acquisition Program 

Under 9 to Under 12 $12.60 $90.50 $3.53 $0.77 $1,392.60 Up to $1,500 

Association Youth League 

Under 13 to Under 15 $12.60 $40.00 $3.53 $0.77 $1443.87 Up to $1,500 

Under 16 $12.60 $46.36 $3.53 $0.77 $1436.74 Up to $1,500 

 

** This is the maximum amount a Club may charge a player to participate as mandated by FNSW 

 

  



 

Club Entry Fees – Women’s Football  

Competition Membership 

Fee 

Promotion 

Levy 

Referee Fees 

& Appointment 

Levy 

Total 

National Premier Leagues NSW Women’s $4,430 $685 n/a $5,115 

National Premier Leagues 2 NSW Women’s $4,430 $685 n/a $5,115 

State League Women’s $2,470 $685 n/a $3,155 

Coaches Registration Fees – Women’s Football 

Competition NSW 

Capitation 

Personal 

Injury 

Insurance 

Gov. Sporting 

Injuries 

Total 

First Grade and Reserve Grade 

National Premier Leagues NSW Women’s 

National Premier Leagues 2 NSW Women’s 

Women’s State League Women’s 

$55.22 $36.17 $3.19 $94.58 

All Age Grade U18 and below 

National Premier Leagues NSW Women’s 

National Premier Leagues 2 NSW Women’s 

State League Women’s 

$16.51 $36.17 n/a $52.68 

Team Officials Registration Fees – Women’s Football 

Competition NSW 

Capitation 

Personal 

Injury 

Insurance 

Gov. Sporting 

Injuries 

Total 

Team Officials 

All Clubs in all leagues 

$21.95 Included in 

Capitation 

n/a $21.95 

Player Registration Fees – Women’s Football 

Competition FFA NRF NSW 

Capitation 

Personal 

Injury 

Insurance 

Gov. 

Sporting 

Injuries 

Club 

Fees** 

Total  

(inc. Club 

Fees) 

National Premier Leagues NSW Women’s & National Premier Leagues 2 NSW Women’s 

Under 13 and Under 15 $12.60 $40.00 $3.53 $0.77 $1,443.10 Up to $1,500 

Under 17 $12.60 $46.36 $3.53 $0.77 $1,436.74 Up to $1,500 

Reserve & First Grade $25*** $121.28 $36.17 $3.19 n/a  

Student* $25*** $92.57 $36.17 $3.19 n/a  

State League Women’s 

Under 13 and Under 15 $12.60 $40.00 $3.53 $0.77 $1,043.10 Up to $1,100 

Under 17 $12.60 $46.36 $3.53 $0.77 $1,036.74 Up to $1,100 

Reserve & First Grade $25*** $121.28 $36.17 $3.19 n/a  

Student* $25*** $92.57 $36.17 $3.19 n/a  

Full Time Girl’s Skill Acquisition Program 

Under 10 to Under 12 $12.60 $90.50 $3.53 $0.77 $1,392.60 Up to $1,500 

Part Time Girl’s Skill Acquisition Program 

Under 10 to Under 12 n/a $24.23 n/a $0.77 $725.00 Up to $750 

“Dual Registration” NRF, FNSW Grassroots Capitation and Personal Injury Insurance paid to 

Grassroots club 

Administration Fee of $24.23 per player paid to FNSW via the operator of the 

Program. 

* Applies to full time tertiary students playing in Under 20, Reserve Grade or First Grade only 

** This is the maximum amount a Club may charge a player to participate as mandated by FNSW 

*** Contracted players FFA levy is $67.75 

 


